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00881F Chisholm Institute 098107A Diploma of Laboratory Technology MSL50118 No 01 - Natural and Physical Sciences 0199 - Other Natural and Physical Sciences 019909 - Laboratory Technology Diploma No No English 92 $0.00 $0.00 $19,500.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 098115A Certificate IV in Laboratory Techniques MSL40118 No 01 - Natural and Physical Sciences 0199 - Other Natural and Physical Sciences 019909 - Laboratory Technology Certificate IV No Yes 2.00 40 80 English 46 $0.00 $0.00 $9,750.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 065403K Certificate III in Engineering (Fabrication Trade) MEM30305 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0300 - Engineering and Related Technologies 030000 - Engineering and Related Technologies, n.f.d. Certificate III No Yes -1 English 40 $12,600.00 $410.00 $13,010.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091643M Certificate III in Automotive Refinishing Technology AUR32416 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0305 - Automotive Engineering and Technology 030507 - Automotive Vehicle Refinishing Certificate III No No English 52 $13,275.00 $0.00 $13,275.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091641B Certificate III in Automotive Body Repair Technology AUR32116 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0305 - Automotive Engineering and Technology 030507 - Automotive Vehicle Refinishing Certificate III No No English 52 $13,275.00 $0.00 $13,275.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 0100629 Certificate III in Engineering - Mechanical Trade MEM30219 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0307 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology 030701 - Mechanical Engineering Certificate III No No English 52 $12,600.00 $410.00 $13,010.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 0100607 Diploma of Engineering - Advanced Trade MEM50119 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0307 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology 030701 - Mechanical Engineering Diploma No No English 48 $0.00 $0.00 $10,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 061885G Certificate III in Engineering (Mechanical Trade) MEM30205 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0307 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology 030701 - Mechanical Engineering Certificate III No No English 52 $12,600.00 $410.00 $13,010.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 081500J Diploma of Electronics and Communications Engineering UEE50511 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031303 - Electronic Engineering Diploma No No English 48 $0.00 $0.00 $10,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082536M Certificate III in Electronics and Communications UEE30911 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031303 - Electronic Engineering Certificate III No No English 48 $12,600.00 $190.00 $12,790.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082533C Advanced Diploma of Electronics and Communications Engineering UEE60211 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031303 - Electronic Engineering Advanced Diploma No No English 96 $25,200.00 $600.00 $25,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082534B Diploma of Electronics and Communications Engineering UEE50511 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031303 - Electronic Engineering Diploma No No English 74 $0.00 $0.00 $18,270.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082535A Certificate IV in Electronics and Communications UEE40711 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031303 - Electronic Engineering Certificate IV No No English 74 $18,900.00 $380.00 $19,280.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 073739G Diploma of Building and Construction (Building) CPC50210 No 04 - Architecture and Building 0403 - Building 040399 - Building, n.e.c. Diploma No No English 52 $0.00 $0.00 $14,320.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 098196F Diploma of Accounting FNS50217 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0801 - Accounting 080101 - Accounting Diploma No No English 20 $14,100.00 $0.00 $14,100.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 098195G Advanced Diploma of Accounting FNS60217 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0801 - Accounting 080101 - Accounting Advanced Diploma No No English 20 $10,075.00 $0.00 $10,075.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 098197E Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping FNS40217 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0801 - Accounting 080101 - Accounting Certificate IV No No English 20 $19,150.00 $0.00 $19,150.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094644G Diploma of Event Management SIT50316 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080315 - Project Management Diploma No No English 35 $14,450.00 $0.00 $14,450.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086625M Diploma of Digital and Interactive Games ICT50215 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020199 - Computer Science, n.e.c. Diploma No No English 104 $0.00 $0.00 $20,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086590F Certificate IV in Digital and Interactive Games ICT40915 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020199 - Computer Science, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 52 $0.00 $0.00 $10,400.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086688G Diploma of Software Development ICT50715 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020199 - Computer Science, n.e.c. Diploma No No English 52 $0.00 $0.00 $10,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086737C Advanced Diploma of Network Security ICT60215 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020199 - Computer Science, n.e.c. Advanced Diploma No No English 42 $0.00 $0.00 $11,020.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091598M Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology AUR30616 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0305 - Automotive Engineering and Technology 030503 - Vehicle Mechanics Certificate III No No English 48 $14,000.00 $475.00 $14,475.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 067028A Certificate III in Engineering - Electrical/Electronics MEM30405 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031300 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology, n.f.d. Certificate III No No English 52 $0.00 $0.00 $9,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 084417B Diploma of ESI - Power Systems Operations UET50312 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031301 - Electrical Engineering Diploma No No English 20 $0.00 $0.00 $5,500.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 081501G Diploma of ESI - Power Systems UET50212 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031301 - Electrical Engineering Diploma No No English 96 $0.00 $0.00 $21,600.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 097552K Diploma of Air-conditioning and Refrigeration Engineering UEE51211 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031315 - Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanics Diploma No No English 25 $12,900.00 $0.00 $12,900.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 097551M Certificate IV in Refrigeration and Air-conditioning Systems UEE42911 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031315 - Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanics Certificate IV No No English 25 $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 097550A Certificate III in Air-conditioning and Refrigeration UEE32211 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031315 - Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanics Certificate III No No English 25 $12,900.00 $0.00 $12,900.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091145G Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management SIT60316 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080319 - Hospitality Management Advanced Diploma No No English 14 $0.00 $0.00 $5,500.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090991K Diploma of Hospitality Management SIT50416 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080319 - Hospitality Management Diploma No No English 23 $13,000.00 $0.00 $13,000.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094641M Certificate III in Travel SIT30216 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0807 - Tourism 080701 - Tourism Certificate III No No English 21 $7,100.00 $0.00 $7,100.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094642K Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism SIT40116 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0807 - Tourism 080701 - Tourism Certificate IV No No English 21 $7,250.00 $0.00 $7,250.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090529K Diploma of Community Development CHC52115 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090515 - Welfare Studies Diploma No No English 87 $12,050.00 $0.00 $12,050.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090530F Diploma of Community Services CHC52015 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090515 - Welfare Studies Diploma No No English 87 $12,050.00 $0.00 $12,050.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090464M Diploma of Graphic Design CUA50715 No 10 - Creative Arts 1005 - Graphic and Design Studies 100501 - Graphic Arts and Design Studies Diploma No Yes 7.00 32 224 English 52 $12,000.00 $550.00 $12,550.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 075247A Bachelor of Design No 10 - Creative Arts 1005 - Graphic and Design Studies 100501 - Graphic Arts and Design Studies Bachelor Degree No No English 156 $41,850.00 $0.00 $41,850.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 093790F Certificate IV in Computer Systems Technology ICT41015 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020111 - Data Structures Certificate IV No No English 31 $11,411.00 $0.00 $11,411.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 093791E Advanced Diploma of Computer Systems Technology ICT60515 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020111 - Data Structures Advanced Diploma No No English 31 $9,600.00 $0.00 $9,600.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 080850F Certificate IV in Computer Systems UEE40111 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031305 - Computer Engineering Certificate IV No No English 52 $11,800.00 $460.00 $12,260.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 080840G Diploma of Computer Systems Engineering UEE50111 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031305 - Computer Engineering Diploma No No English 48 $0.00 $0.00 $11,440.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 080849K Advanced Diploma of Computer Systems Engineering UEE60411 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031305 - Computer Engineering Advanced Diploma No No English 52 $12,800.00 $460.00 $13,260.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 093353E Diploma of Nursing HLT54115 No 06 - Health 0603 - Nursing 060301 - General Nursing Diploma No Yes 40.00 10 400 English 78 $28,640.00 $0.00 $28,640.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 075248M Bachelor of Community Mental Health, Alcohol and Other Drugs No 06 - Health 0613 - Public Health 061309 - Community Health Bachelor Degree No Yes 40.00 4 160 English 156 $48,000.00 $0.00 $48,000.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 085218A Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care CHC50113 No 07 - Education 0701 - Teacher Education 070101 - Teacher Education: Early Childhood Diploma No Yes 37.30 15 560 English 72 $18,120.00 $0.00 $18,120.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091932B Certificate IV in Mental Health CHC43315 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090501 - Social Work Certificate IV No No English 42 $12,580.00 $0.00 $12,580.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091934M Diploma of Mental Health CHC53315 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090501 - Social Work Diploma No No English 70 $18,450.00 $0.00 $18,450.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091933A Certificate IV in Alcohol and Other Drugs CHC43215 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090501 - Social Work Certificate IV No No English 42 $12,580.00 $0.00 $12,580.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091935K Diploma of Alcohol and Other Drugs CHC53215 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090501 - Social Work Diploma No No English 70 $18,450.00 $0.00 $18,450.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090390B Certificate IV in Library and Information Services BSB42115 No 09 - Society and Culture 0913 - Librarianship, Information Management and Curatorial Studies 091300 - Librarianship, Information Management and Curatorial Studies, n.f.d Certificate IV No No English 52 $0.00 $0.00 $10,400.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090413M Certificate IV in Visual Arts CUA41315 No 10 - Creative Arts 1003 - Visual Arts and Crafts 100399 - Visual Arts and Crafts, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 52 $0.00 $0.00 $10,400.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090446B Diploma of Visual Arts CUA51115 No 10 - Creative Arts 1003 - Visual Arts and Crafts 100399 - Visual Arts and Crafts, n.e.c. Diploma No No English 52 $12,000.00 $400.00 $12,400.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 099763E Diploma of Software Development ICT50718 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020103 - Programming Diploma No No English 52 $0.00 $0.00 $10,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 099846B Certificate IV in Programming ICT40518 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020103 - Programming Certificate IV No No English 52 $0.00 $0.00 $10,400.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090735D Diploma of Sport Development SIS50612 No 09 - Society and Culture 0921 - Sport and Recreation 092101 - Sport and Recreation Activities Diploma No No English 44 $39,000.00 $0.00 $39,000.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094645G Diploma of Screen and Media CUA51015 No 10 - Creative Arts 1007 - Communication and Media Studies 100799 - Communication and Media Studies, n.e.c. Diploma No No English 44 $18,100.00 $0.00 $18,100.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094343K Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery SIT40516 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1101 - Food and Hospitality 110109 - Cookery Certificate IV No No English 22 $7,380.00 $0.00 $7,380.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094344J Certificate III in Commercial Cookery SIT30816 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1101 - Food and Hospitality 110109 - Cookery Certificate III No No English 46 $14,570.00 $0.00 $14,570.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086547J Certificate IV in Web-Based Technologies ICT40315 No 02 - Information Technology 0299 - Other Information Technology 029999 - Information Technology, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 52 $0.00 $0.00 $10,400.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086582F Certificate IV in Digital Media Technologies ICT40815 No 02 - Information Technology 0299 - Other Information Technology 029999 - Information Technology, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 52 $0.00 $0.00 $10,400.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086673C Diploma of Website Development ICT50615 No 02 - Information Technology 0299 - Other Information Technology 029999 - Information Technology, n.e.c. Diploma No No English 52 $0.00 $0.00 $10,400.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 080622G Certificate III in Carpentry CPC30211 No 04 - Architecture and Building 0403 - Building 040311 - Carpentry and Joinery Certificate III No No English 42 $0.00 $0.00 $12,450.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094643J Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management SIT50116 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080323 - Tourism Management Diploma No No English 21 $14,450.00 $0.00 $14,450.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094341A Advanced Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management SIT60116 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080323 - Tourism Management Advanced Diploma No No English 42 $14,400.00 $0.00 $14,400.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 092835F Certificate III in Individual Support CHC33015 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090511 - Residential Client Care Certificate III No No English 19 $6,300.00 $0.00 $6,300.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 095867G Diploma of Legal Services BSB52215 No 09 - Society and Culture 0911 - Justice and Law Enforcement 091101 - Justice Administration Diploma No No English 26 $7,150.00 $0.00 $7,150.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 095866G Certificate IV in Legal Services BSB42215 No 09 - Society and Culture 0911 - Justice and Law Enforcement 091101 - Justice Administration Certificate IV No No English 23 $7,150.00 $0.00 $7,150.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094639E Certificate III in Patisserie SIT31016 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1101 - Food and Hospitality 110107 - Baking and Pastrymaking Certificate III No No English 40 $14,370.00 $0.00 $14,370.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094640A Certificate IV in Patisserie SIT40716 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1101 - Food and Hospitality 110107 - Baking and Pastrymaking Certificate IV No No English 35 $7,375.00 $0.00 $7,375.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 028607E Year 11 VCE (Business Studies/Humanities) No 12 - Mixed Field Programmes 1201 - General Education Programmes 120101 - General Primary and Secondary Education Programmes Senior Secondary Certificate of Education No No English 52 $12,600.00 $630.00 $13,230.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 028604G Year 11 VCE (Science & Technology) No 12 - Mixed Field Programmes 1201 - General Education Programmes 120101 - General Primary and Secondary Education Programmes Senior Secondary Certificate of Education No No English 52 $12,600.00 $630.00 $13,230.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 028606F Year 11 VCE No 12 - Mixed Field Programmes 1201 - General Education Programmes 120101 - General Primary and Secondary Education Programmes Senior Secondary Certificate of Education No No English 52 $12,600.00 $630.00 $13,230.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 028608D Year 12 VCE (Science & Technology) No 12 - Mixed Field Programmes 1201 - General Education Programmes 120101 - General Primary and Secondary Education Programmes Senior Secondary Certificate of Education No No English 52 $12,600.00 $630.00 $13,230.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 028605G Year 12 VCE (Business Studies/Humanities) No 12 - Mixed Field Programmes 1201 - General Education Programmes 120101 - General Primary and Secondary Education Programmes Senior Secondary Certificate of Education No No English 52 $12,600.00 $630.00 $13,230.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 089076M Certificate III in Beauty Services SHB30115 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1103 - Personal Services 110301 - Beauty Therapy Certificate III No No English 39 $0.00 $0.00 $12,675.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 089072D Diploma of Beauty Therapy SHB50115 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1103 - Personal Services 110301 - Beauty Therapy Diploma No No English 104 $0.00 $0.00 $23,465.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091650A Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis AUR40216 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0305 - Automotive Engineering and Technology 030599 - Automotive Engineering and Technology, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 48 $0.00 $0.00 $12,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 0100621 Certificate III in Engineering - Fabrication Trade MEM30319 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0307 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology 030799 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology, n.e.c. Certificate III No Yes -1 English 40 $12,600.00 $410.00 $13,010.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 0100611 Certificate IV in Engineering MEM40119 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0307 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology 030799 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 52 $12,600.00 $550.00 $13,150.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 080616E Diploma of Automotive Management AUR50112 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080301 - Business Management Diploma No No English 24 $12,000.00 $600.00 $12,600.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 098681D Diploma of Leadership and Management BSB51918 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080301 - Business Management Diploma No No English 20 $6,300.00 $0.00 $6,300.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 089597G Certificate IV in Leadership and Management BSB42015 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080303 - Human Resource Management Certificate IV No No English 20 $6,620.00 $0.00 $6,620.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 089598G Diploma of Leadership and Management BSB51915 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080303 - Human Resource Management Diploma No No English 20 $6,300.00 $0.00 $6,300.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 085217B Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care CHC30113 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090503 - Childrens Services Certificate III No Yes 36.40 9 328 English 22 $6,120.00 $0.00 $6,120.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082904C Diploma of Youth Work CHC50413 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090505 - Youth Work Diploma No Yes 40.00 5 200 English 48 $12,000.00 $130.00 $12,130.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082902E Certificate IV in Youth Work CHC40413 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090505 - Youth Work Certificate IV No Yes 40.00 5 200 English 48 $12,000.00 $90.00 $12,090.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 065750B General English (ELICOS) Elementary No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 10 $3,100.00 $110.00 $3,210.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 051914B General English - Upper Intermediate No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 10 $3,100.00 $110.00 $3,210.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 051917K General English - Advanced No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 10 $3,100.00 $110.00 $3,210.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 053977D General English (Pre-Intermediate to Advanced) (4/10/15/20/25/30/40 weeks) No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 40 $12,400.00 $440.00 $12,840.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 051915A General English - Intermediate No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 10 $3,100.00 $110.00 $3,210.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 051916M General English - Pre-Intermediate No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 10 $3,100.00 $110.00 $3,210.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090437C Certificate IV in Photography and Photo Imaging CUA41115 No 10 - Creative Arts 1003 - Visual Arts and Crafts 100303 - Photography Certificate IV No No English 48 $12,000.00 $500.00 $12,500.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 099852D Certificate IV in Information Technology Networking ICT40418 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020113 - Networks and Communications Certificate IV No No English 52 $11,800.00 $165.00 $11,965.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 080614G Certificate II in Computer Assembly and Repair UEE20511 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020113 - Networks and Communications Certificate II No No English 20 $0.00 $0.00 $5,640.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 099922F Diploma of Information Technology Networking ICT50418 No 02 - Information Technology 0203 - Information Systems 020399 - Information Systems, n.e.c. Diploma No No English 52 $5,900.00 $300.00 $6,200.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086725G Advanced Diploma of Information Technology ICT60115 No 02 - Information Technology 0203 - Information Systems 020399 - Information Systems, n.e.c. Advanced Diploma No No English 52 $11,800.00 $375.00 $12,175.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 099734K Certificate III in Information, Digital Media and Technology ICT30118 No 02 - Information Technology 0203 - Information Systems 020399 - Information Systems, n.e.c. Certificate III No No English 20 $7,150.00 $0.00 $7,150.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086518C Certificate IV in Information Technology ICT40115 No 02 - Information Technology 0203 - Information Systems 020399 - Information Systems, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 48 $0.00 $0.00 $10,920.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086541D Certificate IV in Information Technology Support ICT40215 No 02 - Information Technology 0203 - Information Systems 020399 - Information Systems, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 42 $0.00 $0.00 $11,020.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 076067G Certificate IV in Engineering MEM40105 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0301 - Manufacturing Engineering and Technology 030101 - Manufacturing Engineering Certificate IV No No English 52 $12,600.00 $550.00 $13,150.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 099462G Diploma of Engineering Technology 22478VIC No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0301 - Manufacturing Engineering and Technology 030101 - Manufacturing Engineering Diploma No No English 42 $14,850.00 $0.00 $14,850.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 075246B Bachelor of Engineering Technology No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0301 - Manufacturing Engineering and Technology 030101 - Manufacturing Engineering Bachelor Degree No Yes 40.00 8 320 English 156 $51,000.00 $0.00 $51,000.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082513G Diploma of Engineering Technology 22229VIC No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0301 - Manufacturing Engineering and Technology 030101 - Manufacturing Engineering Diploma No No English 32 $12,600.00 $370.00 $12,970.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086886A Certificate IV in Business BSB40215 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080399 - Business and Management, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 24 $0.00 $0.00 $5,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091683C Diploma of Automotive Management AUR50116 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080399 - Business and Management, n.e.c. Diploma No No English 24 $12,000.00 $600.00 $12,600.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 087024F Certificate IV in Business Administration BSB40515 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080399 - Business and Management, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 20 $0.00 $0.00 $4,900.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 087287E Diploma of Business Administration BSB50415 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080399 - Business and Management, n.e.c. Diploma No No English 20 $0.00 $0.00 $4,900.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090422K Certificate IV in Design CUA40715 No 10 - Creative Arts 1005 - Graphic and Design Studies 100599 - Graphic and Design Studies, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 52 $8,000.00 $550.00 $8,550.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094342M Certificate III in Hairdressing SHB30416 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1103 - Personal Services 110303 - Hairdressing Certificate III No No English 74 $17,100.00 $0.00 $17,100.00
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00881F Chisholm Institute 085218A Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care CHC50113 No 07 - Education 0701 - Teacher Education 070101 - Teacher Education: Early Childhood Diploma No Yes 37.30 15 560 English 72 $18,120.00 $0.00 $18,120.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091933A Certificate IV in Alcohol and Other Drugs CHC43215 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090501 - Social Work Certificate IV No No English 42 $12,580.00 $0.00 $12,580.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091932B Certificate IV in Mental Health CHC43315 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090501 - Social Work Certificate IV No No English 42 $12,580.00 $0.00 $12,580.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091934M Diploma of Mental Health CHC53315 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090501 - Social Work Diploma No No English 70 $18,450.00 $0.00 $18,450.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 093791E Advanced Diploma of Computer Systems Technology ICT60515 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020111 - Data Structures Advanced Diploma No No English 31 $9,600.00 $0.00 $9,600.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 103388G Advanced Diploma of Computer Systems Engineering UEE60420 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031305 - Computer Engineering Advanced Diploma No No English 52 $12,800.00 $460.00 $13,260.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 080849K Advanced Diploma of Computer Systems Engineering UEE60411 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031305 - Computer Engineering Advanced Diploma No No English 52 $12,800.00 $460.00 $13,260.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 080850F Certificate IV in Computer Systems UEE40111 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031305 - Computer Engineering Certificate IV No No English 52 $11,800.00 $460.00 $12,260.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 103412A Certificate IV in Computer Systems UEE40120 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031305 - Computer Engineering Certificate IV No No English 52 $11,800.00 $460.00 $12,260.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 093353E Diploma of Nursing HLT54115 No 06 - Health 0603 - Nursing 060301 - General Nursing Diploma No Yes 40.00 10 400 English 78 $28,640.00 $0.00 $28,640.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 075248M Bachelor of Community Mental Health, Alcohol and Other Drugs No 06 - Health 0613 - Public Health 061309 - Community Health Bachelor Degree No Yes 40.00 4 160 English 156 $48,000.00 $0.00 $48,000.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 099763E Diploma of Software Development ICT50718 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020103 - Programming Diploma No No English 52 $10,800.00 $0.00 $10,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094343K Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery SIT40516 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1101 - Food and Hospitality 110109 - Cookery Certificate IV No No English 78 $22,650.00 $0.00 $22,650.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094344J Certificate III in Commercial Cookery SIT30816 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1101 - Food and Hospitality 110109 - Cookery Certificate III No No English 52 $15,100.00 $0.00 $15,100.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 0101969 Certificate IV in Information Technology ICT40118 No 02 - Information Technology 0203 - Information Systems 020300 - Information Systems, n.f.d. Certificate IV No No English 20 $10,920.00 $0.00 $10,920.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 080622G Certificate III in Carpentry CPC30211 No 04 - Architecture and Building 0403 - Building 040311 - Carpentry and Joinery Certificate III No No English 42 $0.00 $0.00 $12,450.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 092835F Certificate III in Individual Support CHC33015 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090511 - Residential Client Care Certificate III No No English 19 $6,300.00 $0.00 $6,300.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 103614B Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology AUR30620 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0305 - Automotive Engineering and Technology 030503 - Vehicle Mechanics Certificate III No No English 48 $14,000.00 $475.00 $14,475.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091598M Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology AUR30616 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0305 - Automotive Engineering and Technology 030503 - Vehicle Mechanics Certificate III No No English 48 $14,000.00 $475.00 $14,475.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090991K Diploma of Hospitality Management SIT50416 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080319 - Hospitality Management Diploma No No English 78 $22,650.00 $0.00 $22,650.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 090530F Diploma of Community Services CHC52015 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090515 - Welfare Studies Diploma No No English 87 $12,050.00 $0.00 $12,050.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 075247A Bachelor of Design No 10 - Creative Arts 1005 - Graphic and Design Studies 100501 - Graphic Arts and Design Studies Bachelor Degree No No English 156 $41,850.00 $0.00 $41,850.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 089076M Certificate III in Beauty Services SHB30115 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1103 - Personal Services 110301 - Beauty Therapy Certificate III No No English 39 $12,675.00 $0.00 $12,675.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 099852D Certificate IV in Information Technology Networking ICT40418 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020113 - Networks and Communications Certificate IV No No English 52 $11,800.00 $165.00 $11,965.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 080614G Certificate II in Computer Assembly and Repair UEE20511 No 02 - Information Technology 0201 - Computer Science 020113 - Networks and Communications Certificate II No No English 20 $0.00 $0.00 $5,640.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 099922F Diploma of Information Technology Networking ICT50418 No 02 - Information Technology 0203 - Information Systems 020399 - Information Systems, n.e.c. Diploma No No English 52 $5,900.00 $300.00 $6,200.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 099734K Certificate III in Information, Digital Media and Technology ICT30118 No 02 - Information Technology 0203 - Information Systems 020399 - Information Systems, n.e.c. Certificate III No No English 20 $7,150.00 $0.00 $7,150.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082513G Diploma of Engineering Technology 22229VIC No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0301 - Manufacturing Engineering and Technology 030101 - Manufacturing Engineering Diploma No No English 32 $12,600.00 $370.00 $12,970.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 099462G Diploma of Engineering Technology 22478VIC No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0301 - Manufacturing Engineering and Technology 030101 - Manufacturing Engineering Diploma No No English 42 $14,850.00 $0.00 $14,850.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 075246B Bachelor of Engineering Technology No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0301 - Manufacturing Engineering and Technology 030101 - Manufacturing Engineering Bachelor Degree No Yes 40.00 8 320 English 156 $51,000.00 $0.00 $51,000.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 103391A Advanced Diploma of Electronics and Communications Engineering UEE60220 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031307 - Communications Technologies Advanced Diploma No No English 96 $25,200.00 $600.00 $25,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 086886A Certificate IV in Business BSB40215 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080399 - Business and Management, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 24 $0.00 $0.00 $5,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091683C Diploma of Automotive Management AUR50116 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080399 - Business and Management, n.e.c. Diploma No No English 24 $12,000.00 $600.00 $12,600.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 065403K Certificate III in Engineering (Fabrication Trade) MEM30305 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0300 - Engineering and Related Technologies 030000 - Engineering and Related Technologies, n.f.d. Certificate III No No English 40 $12,600.00 $410.00 $13,010.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 103590E Certificate III in Automotive Body Repair Technology AUR32120 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0305 - Automotive Engineering and Technology 030507 - Automotive Vehicle Refinishing Certificate III No No English 52 $13,275.00 $0.00 $13,275.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091643M Certificate III in Automotive Refinishing Technology AUR32416 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0305 - Automotive Engineering and Technology 030507 - Automotive Vehicle Refinishing Certificate III No No English 52 $13,275.00 $0.00 $13,275.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 091641B Certificate III in Automotive Body Repair Technology AUR32116 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0305 - Automotive Engineering and Technology 030507 - Automotive Vehicle Refinishing Certificate III No No English 52 $13,275.00 $0.00 $13,275.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 061885G Certificate III in Engineering (Mechanical Trade) MEM30205 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0307 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology 030701 - Mechanical Engineering Certificate III No No English 52 $12,600.00 $410.00 $13,010.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 0100629 Certificate III in Engineering - Mechanical Trade MEM30219 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0307 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology 030701 - Mechanical Engineering Certificate III No No English 52 $12,600.00 $410.00 $13,010.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 103401D Diploma of Electronics and Communications Engineering UEE50520 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031303 - Electronic Engineering Diploma No No English 74 $0.00 $0.00 $18,270.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 103410C Certificate IV in Electronics and Communications UEE40720 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031303 - Electronic Engineering Certificate IV No No English 74 $18,900.00 $380.00 $19,280.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082533C Advanced Diploma of Electronics and Communications Engineering UEE60211 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031303 - Electronic Engineering Advanced Diploma No No English 96 $25,200.00 $600.00 $25,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 081500J Diploma of Electronics and Communications Engineering UEE50511 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031303 - Electronic Engineering Diploma No No English 48 $0.00 $0.00 $10,800.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082536M Certificate III in Electronics and Communications UEE30911 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031303 - Electronic Engineering Certificate III No No English 48 $12,600.00 $190.00 $12,790.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082535A Certificate IV in Electronics and Communications UEE40711 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031303 - Electronic Engineering Certificate IV No No English 74 $18,900.00 $380.00 $19,280.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 098197E Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping FNS40217 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0801 - Accounting 080101 - Accounting Certificate IV No No English 20 $19,150.00 $0.00 $19,150.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 098196F Diploma of Accounting FNS50217 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0801 - Accounting 080101 - Accounting Diploma No No English 20 $14,100.00 $0.00 $14,100.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094644G Diploma of Event Management SIT50316 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080315 - Project Management Diploma No No English 52 $14,570.00 $0.00 $14,570.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094639E Certificate III in Patisserie SIT31016 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1101 - Food and Hospitality 110107 - Baking and Pastrymaking Certificate III No No English 405 $15,100.00 $0.00 $15,100.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 094640A Certificate IV in Patisserie SIT40716 No 11 - Food, Hospitality and Personal Services 1101 - Food and Hospitality 110107 - Baking and Pastrymaking Certificate IV No No English 78 $22,650.00 $0.00 $22,650.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 0100621 Certificate III in Engineering - Fabrication Trade MEM30319 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0307 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology 030799 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology, n.e.c. Certificate III No Yes 1.00 1 1 English 40 $12,600.00 $410.00 $13,010.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 0100611 Certificate IV in Engineering MEM40119 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0307 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology 030799 - Mechanical and Industrial Engineering and Technology, n.e.c. Certificate IV No No English 52 $12,600.00 $550.00 $13,150.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 103420A Certificate II in Computer Assembly and Repair UEE20520 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031309 - Communications Equipment Installation and Maintenance Certificate II No No English 20 $0.00 $0.00 $5,640.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 103415J Certificate III in Electronics and Communications UEE30920 No 03 - Engineering and Related Technologies 0313 - Electrical and Electronic Engineering and Technology 031317 - Electronic Equipment Servicing Certificate III No No English 48 $12,600.00 $190.00 $12,790.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 104126K Diploma of Leadership and Management BSB50420 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080301 - Business Management Diploma No No English 20 $6,300.00 $0.00 $6,300.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 098681D Diploma of Leadership and Management BSB51918 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080301 - Business Management Diploma No No English 20 $6,300.00 $0.00 $6,300.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 103939C Certificate IV in Leadership and Management BSB40520 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080301 - Business Management Certificate IV No No English 20 $6,620.00 $0.00 $6,620.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 0102162 Diploma of Business BSB50215 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080303 - Human Resource Management Diploma No No English 20 $7,100.00 $0.00 $7,100.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 089597G Certificate IV in Leadership and Management BSB42015 No 08 - Management and Commerce 0803 - Business and Management 080303 - Human Resource Management Certificate IV No No English 20 $6,620.00 $0.00 $6,620.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 085217B Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care CHC30113 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090503 - Childrens Services Certificate III No Yes 36.40 9 328 English 22 $6,120.00 $0.00 $6,120.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082902E Certificate IV in Youth Work CHC40413 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090505 - Youth Work Certificate IV No Yes 40.00 5 200 English 48 $12,000.00 $90.00 $12,090.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 082904C Diploma of Youth Work CHC50413 No 09 - Society and Culture 0905 - Human Welfare Studies and Services 090505 - Youth Work Diploma No Yes 40.00 5 200 English 48 $12,000.00 $130.00 $12,130.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 065750B General English (ELICOS) Elementary No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 10 $3,100.00 $110.00 $3,210.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 053977D General English (Pre-Intermediate to Advanced) (4/10/15/20/25/30/40 weeks) No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 40 $12,400.00 $440.00 $12,840.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 051915A General English - Intermediate No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 10 $3,100.00 $110.00 $3,210.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 051916M General English - Pre-Intermediate No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 10 $3,100.00 $110.00 $3,210.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 051914B General English - Upper Intermediate No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 10 $3,100.00 $110.00 $3,210.00
00881F Chisholm Institute 051917K General English - Advanced No 09 - Society and Culture 0915 - Language and Literature 091501 - ELICOS Non AQF Award No No English 10 $3,100.00 $110.00 $3,210.00
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